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

High Price / Value $989,000 $1,295,000 $859,000 $699,900 $940,000

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $467 $385 $401 $302 $337

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $404 $350 $345 $302 $304

Average Days in RPR 14 114 154 268 111

Median Days in RPR 16 57 144 268 100

Total Volume $4,086,500 $5,673,800 $4,648,000 $699,900 $4,910,000

Fort Myers Beach, Florida

Copyright 2019 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 9/1/2019



Search
Criteria

Location: Fort Myers Beach, Florida; Date: Changes in the Last Month; Change Types: New Listings, Pending,
Price Change, New Distressed, Recently Sold, New For Lease, Recently Leased; Property Types: Single Family
Residence, Condo/Townhouse/Apt, Coop; Maximum Properties per Status: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats (cont.)

 
New For Lease     

Number of Properties 1     

Low Price / Value $6,500     

Median Price / Value $6,500     

High Price / Value $6,500     

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $5     

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $5     

Average Days in RPR 23     

Median Days in RPR 23     

Total Volume $6,500     

Fort Myers Beach, Florida

Copyright 2019 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 9/1/2019



New Listings: 10
Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/15/2019

4203 Bay Beach Ln, Apt 5C 2/2 14,852 1978 8/15/2019 $424,900 $415Mid-Rise (4-7
Stories)

1,024 sq
ft

MLS ID: 219054665

You will love this cute updated 2BR/2BA Palms of Bay Beach condo with full-on Estero Bay views. Turnkey furnished, this unit is smartly
decorated in a beach, yet modern style. The living area, with full Estero Bay views, has modern furnishings. The dining area features a
striking hanging light over the retro table. The kitchen has updated tile, solid surface countertops, plantation shutters and lighted tray
ceiling. The owner's suite is spacious with fabulous water views, direct lanai access, big walk-in closet and updated bath. The guest
bedroom and guest bath are smartly decorated as well, continuing the primary color design. The sliding doors and all windows are
recently updated impact glass. The spacious laundry room has newer washer and dryer units plus lots of cabinet storage. Under-building
parking completes this outstanding value. Amenities include deeded beach access, large pool, fitness room, fishing pier and tennis
courts. The Palms community is located at the quiet south end of Fort Myers Beach. It's a short walk to the public marina, restaurants,
shopping, and the white sand beach. Gulf access Bay Beach boat docks available for lease or purchase.

Listing Courtesy of Lahaina Realty

New, Active: 8/14/2019

11511 Dogwood Ln Modular Home 2/2 896 sq f t 4,051 1973 8/14/2019 $189,900 $212

MLS ID: 219055088

Great buy on a direct gulf access home in Bayside Estates. This two bedroom two bath home is waiting for your touches to make it your
cute cottage by the beach. The private dock is a on a direct access canal with a 15 minute ride to the Gulf of Mexico. The home comes
fully furnished, so that you can decorate as you go along. Bayside Estates is a 55 plus community within hiking or biking distance to Ft
Myers Beach. In season, you can bike, boat or walk to the beach, or go out the back way to avoid San Carlos traffic. Bayside is a very
active community, with a pool, tennis, bocci ball, shuffleboard, pickleball, art classes, dancing classes, cards and much much more!
Come join in the fun! Buyers in Bayside Estates pay a $1,900 capital contribution fee.

Listing Courtesy of Coastal Brokerage LLC

Fort Myers Beach, Florida

Fort Myers Beach, Florida
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New Listings: 10 (cont.)
Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/26/2019
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

Pending With Contingencies as of 8/28/2019

18276 Deep Passage Ln Single Family 4/5 9,321 3/28/2018 $1,295,000 8/28/2019 $3004,318 sq
ft

MLS ID: 218024069

GULF ACCESS from deep-water canal home, boat dock & lift. Only 1 mile to the Gulf, Sanibel & beaches! Masterfully designed with
total renovation in 2012 by architect-owner, $600,000+ in upgrades. Home exudes quality craftsmanship inside & out. Gourmet kitchen
designed with entertaining in mind. Large central island, Thermador appliances, wine cooler, granite/quartz countertops, walk-in pantry,
many drawers & cabinets. Dual sinks allow separation of food prep & cleanup. Over 65 new Marvin impact glass insulated windows &
doors throughout lends a bright airy feel to living spaces. Exterior siding replaced with weather resistant Hardie-Board cement siding in
2012, & new roof installed in 2018, make this home virtually maintenance free. Plumbing and electrical replaced during 2012
renovation, with three en-suite bedrooms/baths & powder room. Ground floor finished with private entry & full bath--potential for home
office, nanny/mother-in-law suite, rec room, exercise space, second family room. Weekly rentals allowed. Perfect for VRBO /Airbnb.
Plenty of outdoor living spaces with multiple decks & a swimming pool. Home has been meticulously maintained by same owners for
over 36 years!!

Listing Courtesy of Premier Sotheby's International Realty

Pending With Contingencies as of 8/28/2019

7150 Estero Blvd, Apt 900 2/2 13,111 8/8/2019 $900,000 8/28/2019 $583High-Rise (8+
Stories)

1,545 sq
ft

MLS ID: 219049367

Panoramic unobstructed views of the Gulf of Mexico from this exquisitely remodeled beachfront Penthouse! Spectacular beach views
from Sanibel to Naples can be enjoyed from the 80 ft wrap-around terrace & floor to ceiling wind-rated windows. This floor plan w/2000
total sf is rarely available. REMODEL incl: electrical wiring/box, tile flooring thru-out unit & lanai, kitchen cabinet w/quartz counters, blk
stainless appliances, washer/dryer, mstr bth tub/shower/toilet, gt bth shower, textured ceilings, paint/solid wood doors/hardware thru-out,
hot water heater & 4 ton AC! Unit has never been rented. One pet welcomed. Assigned/deeded parking space under building & storage
locker! Tennis cts, fitness rm, grilling area, saunas & one of the largest pools on FMB! This concrete block building is built like a fortress!
Current refurbished elevators, lobby & pipe relining (assessment pd). Creciente is a 6.5 acre property conveniently located on the south
end of the beach w/easy access to Lovers Key, Bonita & Naples. Restaurants, shopping, Urgent Care & a full-service Marina are across the
street. Perfect primary or vacation home & w/12 rentals a year it is a great seasonal rental too!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Realty Group

Pending With Contingencies as of 8/28/2019

8300 Estero Blvd, Apt 204 2/2 732 sq f t 8,951 7/15/2019 $409,000 8/28/2019 $559Mid-Rise (4-7
Stories)

MLS ID: 219048108

Fully remodeled 2/2 BEACHFRONT condo with amazing views and beautifully turnkey furnished! Located on the desired S end of Ft
Myers Beach, this gorgeous condo is perfect for your personal enjoyment but also allows weekly rentals.The interior features an open
floor plan with the desired split floor plan. The new kitchen has bright white cabinets with stainless appliances and granite counters. The
entire condo was refinished with new tile flooring,baseboard, crown molding,raised panel doors and fresh paint. Enjoy the community
pool and long walks on the white sand beaches of the Gulf. Nothing to be done here, just bring your toothbrush!

Listing Courtesy of Advantage Florida Real Estate

Fort Myers Beach, Florida
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Pending Listings: 10 (cont.)
Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending With Contingencies as of 8/27/2019

18339 Deep Passage Ln Single Family 3/4 9,321 6/27/2019 $1,225,000 8/27/2019 $3973,087 sq
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